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Council Law Name Law Type Last Amend Date

North Burnett Regional Council 02 - Meetings 2008 Local Law 15/03/2008

+ Biggenden Shire Council 04 - Keeping and Control of Animals Local Law 21/11/1995

+ Biggenden Shire Council 04 - Keeping and Control of Animals Subordinate Local Law  16/01/1996

+ Biggenden Shire Council 08 - Impounding of Animals Local Law 21/11/1995

+ Biggenden Shire Council 08 - Impounding of Animals Subordinate Local Law  16/01/1996

+ Biggenden Shire Council 09 - Overgrown and Unsightly Allotments 2004 Local Law 18/05/2004

+ Biggenden Shire Council 19 - Temporary Homes 2004 Local Law 18/05/2004

+ Biggenden Shire Council 25 - Gates and Grids Local Law 20/02/1996

+ Biggenden Shire Council 25 - Gates and Grids Subordinate Local Law  16/04/1996

* Biggenden Shire Council 46 - Libraries Local Law 21/11/1995

+ Biggenden Shire Council 46 - Libraries Subordinate Local Law  16/01/1996

+ Biggenden Shire Council 47 - Administration Local Law 21/11/1995



Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

01 - Administration

02 - Keeping and Control of Animals

02 - Keeping and Control of Animals

03 - Impounding of Animals
03 - Impounding of Animals
04 - Libraries

04 - Libraries

06 - Gates and Grids

06 - Gates and Grids

07 - Extractive Industries
07 - Extractive Industries
08 - Entertainment Venues
08 - Entertainment Venues
09 - Temporary Homes

09 - Temporary Homes

10 - Control of Advertisements

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

28/11/1997
9/04/1999
16/04/2002
17/10/1997
28/11/1997
28/11/1997
4/12/1998
28/11/1997
4/12/1998
28/11/1997
9/04/1999
28/11/1997
9/04/1999
28/11/1997
4/12/1998

28/11/1997



Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

Eidsvold Shire Council

10 - Control of Advertisements

11 - Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities

11 - Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities

12 - Control of Pests

12 - Control of Pests

13 - Domestic Water Carriers
13 - Domestic Water Carriers
14 - Blasting Operations

14 - Blasting Operations

15 - Parks and Reserves

16 - Control of Nuisances

16 - Control of Nuisances

17 - Regulated Parking

18 - Commercial Use of Roads
18 - Commercial Use of Roads

19 - Roads

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

9/04/1999
28/11/1997
9/04/1999
28/11/1997
15/05/2001
28/11/1997
9/04/1999
28/11/1997
9/04/1999
28/11/1997
28/11/1997
9/04/1999
28/11/1997
28/11/1997
16/10/2001

28/11/1997



Eidsvold Shire Council
Eidsvold Shire Council
Eidsvold Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council

Gayndah Shire Council

19 - Roads

20 - Cemeteries 2005

20 - Cemeteries 2005

01 - Local Law No. 1 (Administration) 2007
03 - Gates and Grids 2008

03 - Gates and Grids 2008

04 - Libraries 2003

04 - Libraries 2008

05 - Keeping and Control of Animals 2003
05 - Keeping and Control of Animals 2003
06 - Impounding of Animals 2003

06 - Impounding of Animals 2003

06 - Safety and Convenience

07 - Parks and Reserves 2003

07 - Parks and Reserves 2008

08 - Local Law No. 8 (Control of Pests) 2007

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

9/04/1999

25/11/2005
25/11/2005
12/12/2007
13/02/2008
13/02/2008
28/05/2003
27/02/2008
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
17/07/1976
28/05/2003
27/02/2008

12/12/2007



Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council

Gayndah Shire Council

08 - Local Law No. 8 (Control of Pests) 2007

08 - Extractive Industries

09 - Entertainment Venues

09 - Overgrown and Unsightly Allotments 2003

10 - Blasting Operations 2003

10 - Blasting Operations 2003

11 - Camping Grounds 2003

11 - Camping Grounds 2003

11 - Traffic

12 - Caravan Parks 2003

12 - Caravan Parks 2003

13 - Cemeteries 2003

13 - Cemeteries 2008

14 - Commercial Use of Roads 2003
14 - Commercial Use of Roads 2003

15 - Domestic Water Carriers 2003

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

12/12/2007
26/11/1997
26/11/1997
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
23/04/1945
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
27/02/2008
28/05/2003
28/05/2003

28/05/2003



Gayndah Shire Council

Gayndah Shire Council

Gayndah Shire Council

Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council
Gayndah Shire Council

Gayndah Shire Council

15 - Domestic Water Carriers 2003

16 - Local Law no. 16 (Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities)
2007

16 - Local Law No. 16 Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities
2007

17 - Swimming Pools 2003

17 - Swimming Pools 2003

18 - Temporary Entertainment Venues 2003
18 - Temporary Entertainment Venues 2003
19 - Control of Advertisements

19 - Temporary Homes 2003

19 - Temporary Homes 2003

21 - Roads 2003

21 - Roads 2003

23 - Telecommunication Cabling

25 - Boat Ramps and Landings 2008

26 - Prohibition of Hail Cannons 2005

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

28/05/2003

12/12/2007

12/12/2007

28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
26/11/1997
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
28/05/2003
26/11/1997
13/02/2008

14/09/2005



Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

01 - Administration 2002

03 - Gates and Grids

04 - Libraries

04 - Libraries

06 - Extractive Industries

06 - Extractive Industries

06 - Water

07 - Entertainment Venues

07 - Entertainment Venues

08 - Temporary Homes

08 - Temporary Homes

09 - Keeping and Control of Animals
09 - Keeping and Control of Animals
10 - Impounding of Animals

10 - Impounding of Animals

11 - Control of Advertisements

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

25/03/2002
29/06/1995
29/06/1995
14/04/1999
29/06/1995
14/04/1999
27/10/1997
29/06/1995
14/04/1999
29/06/1995
14/04/1999
16/04/1999
19/05/1999
16/04/1999
19/05/1999

27/10/1997



Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

12 - Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities

12 - Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities

13 - Control of Pests

13 - Extraordinary Traffic

14 - Tramways

15 - Domestic Water Carriers
15 - Domestic Water Carriers
16 - Blasting Operations

16 - Blasting Operations

17 - Parks and Reserves

17 - Parks and Reserves

18 - Control of Nuisances

18 - Control of Nuisances

19 - Regulated Parking

20 - Commercial Use of Roads

20 - Commercial Use of Roads

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

27/10/1997
14/04/1999
27/10/1997
17/09/1956
27/10/1997
27/10/1997
14/04/1999
27/10/1997
14/04/1999
27/10/1997
14/04/1999
27/10/1997
14/04/1999
27/10/1997
27/10/1997

14/04/1999



Monto Shire Council

Monto Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

Mundubbera Shire Council

21 - Roads

22 - Cemeteries

01 - Administration

02 - General Provisions

03 - Gates and Grids

04 - Libraries

06 - Tents, Camping and Car Parking
07 - Impounding of Animals

07 - Residential Flats, Tenement, Boarding-Houses and Lodging
Houses

08 - Control of Pests

14 - Control of Nuisances

18 - Signboards and Signs

19 - Theatres and Places of Amusement
21 - Roads and Streets

23 - Private Drainage

25 - Council's Liability in respect of Bridges Limited

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

27/10/1997
17/09/1956
18/09/1998
21/05/1983
18/06/1999
18/06/1999
25/09/1976

18/09/1998

29/01/1963

18/09/1998
18/06/1999
25/09/1976
25/09/1976
25/09/1976
24/06/1972

29/01/1963



Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Mundubbera Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council

Perry Shire Council

29 - Commons, Reserves, etc.

31 - Bathing and Public Baths

32 - Cemeteries

36 - Blasting

41 - Ferries

42 - Saleyards

43 - Aerodromes

44 - Swimming Pools and Swimming Places
50 - Control and Registration of Dogs
01 - Administration 2001

03 - Gates and Grids

03 - Gates and Grids

04 - Libraries

04 - Libraries

05 - Aerodromes

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

25/09/1976
29/01/1963
25/09/1976
25/09/1976
29/01/1963
25/09/1976
14/06/1969
14/06/1969
17/07/1992
21/03/2001
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
21/04/1983

22/10/2002



Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council

Perry Shire Council

06 - Keeping and Control of Animals
07 - Impounding of Animals

07 - Impounding of Animals

10 - Buildings

11 - Camping, Caravans, Caravan Parks and Cabins
12 - Cemeteries

13 - Control of Pests

14 - Control of Advertisements

15 - Domestic Water Carriers

15 - Domestic Water Carriers

16 - Blasting Operations

16 - Blasting Operations

17 - Parks and Reserves

17 - Parks and Reserves

18 - Control of Nuisances

20 - Commercial Use of Roads

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

10/03/1999
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
23/04/1983
23/04/1983
23/04/1983
20/03/1996
20/03/1996
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
20/03/1996

10/12/1997



Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council
Perry Shire Council

Perry Shire Council

20 - Commercial Use of Roads

21 - Roads

22 - Temporary Homes

22 - Temporary Homes

23 - Telecommunication Cabling

24 - Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities

24 - Rental Accommodation with Shared Facilities

29 - Preservation of Trees

32 - Roads and Control of Traffic and Obstructions on Roads

38 - Swimming Places

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Subordinate Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

Local Law

10/03/1999
10/12/1997
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
10/12/1997
20/03/1996
10/03/1999
23/04/1983
10/12/1997

23/04/1983



